Solatium as has been determined in the Award statement. 

COMPENSATION OF LAND: 

After considering the parameters provided in Section 27, 28, 29 of the Act, the compensation 

of land is determined. The total amount of award workout to be              Rs. 3,85,254./- (Rupees three 

lakhs eighty-five thousand two hundred fifty-four only). 

SUMMARY OF THE AWARD. 

The award is summarized as under:- 

A 
Total Area of the Land Acquired from interested 

persons of 150.00 Sq. Mts. 

Rs.              1,71,300.00 

Total Area of the Land Acquired from the Government 

of  00.00 Sq.